
John Deere

Quote Summary

Prepared For:

PANOLA COUNTY

COUNTY COURTHOUSE
CARTHAGE, TX 75633
Business; 903-693-0391

MELANIE.EARLE@CO.PANOLA.TX.US

Prepared By;

Micah Pettit

United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654
Phone: 903-657-9549

micahpettit@unitedagt.com

31452876

06 August 2024
06 August 2024

Expiration Date: 06 September 2024

Quote Id:

Created On:

Last Modified On:

Extended

$ 16,080.00

Equipment Summary

KUHN EL 122-250

Selling Price

$16,080.00 X

Qty

1

$ 16,080.00Equipment Total

Quote Summary

Equipment Total

SubTotal

Total

Down Payment

Rental Applied

Balance Due

$ 16,080.00

$ 16,080.00

$ 16,080.00

(0.00)

(0.00)

$ 16,080.00

Acci Id BySalesperson: X

AUG 1 3 2024


